
 1
0 

 7
8 

 5
2 

M3

 R3 

1680

6.51 gramSteel

All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the written consent of the copyright owner.

Print Head Thumb Screw 62mm

Ultimaker Original

name:

material:

date:

part of assembly: rev.nr.:

part nr.:

made by:

weight:

Base Sheet

29-7-2014
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